

ORD# 1028-2006

**SCHEDULE OF BIDS
WESTERFORD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION (ASSESSMENT)**

BID OPENING-MARCH 22, 2006

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		JESS HOWARD ELECTRIC	
				LABOR & EQUIP	TOTAL	LABOR & EQUIP	TOTAL
E-1	POLE, POST TOP, MAXWELL	EACH	32	\$725.00	\$23,200.00	\$585.00	\$18,720.00
E-2	FOUNDATION, 4', RESIDENTIAL	EACH	32	\$650.00	\$20,800.00	\$417.00	\$13,344.00
E-3	LUMINAIRE, 100W HPS, 480V, TRADITIONAL STYLE	EACH	32	\$800.00	\$25,600.00	\$533.00	\$17,056.00
E-4	POLE TO BE WIRED	EACH	32	\$170.00	\$5,440.00	\$112.00	\$3,584.00
E-5	PULL BOX, MEDIUM DUTY, 13" X 24"	EACH	25	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
E-6	TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION, 1 1/2" CABLE-IN-DUCT	LIN. FT.	4,928	\$8.00	\$39,424.00	\$5.45	\$26,857.60
E-7	CONVENTIONAL INSTALLATION, 1 1/2" CABLE-IN-DUCT	LIN. FT.	200	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
E-8	TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION, 2 1/2" RIGID STEEL	LIN. FT.	1,164	\$25.00	\$29,100.00	\$10.50	\$12,222.00
	5% CONTINGENCY				\$7,675.70		\$5,024.18
TOTALS					\$161,189.70		\$105,507.78

 -INDICATES LOWEST BID

**SCHEDULE OF BIDS
WESTERFORD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION (ASSESSMENT)**

BID OPENING-MARCH 22, 2006

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	U.S.UTILITY CO		COMPLETE GENERAL CO	
				LABOR & EQUIP	TOTAL	LABOR & EQUIP	TOTAL
E-1	POLE, POST TOP, MAXWELL	EACH	32	\$578.00	\$18,496.00	\$600.00	\$19,200.00
E-2	FOUNDATION, 4', RESIDENTIAL	EACH	32	\$482.50	\$15,440.00	\$450.00	\$14,400.00
E-3	LUMINAIRE, 100W HPS, 480V, TRADITIONAL STYLE	EACH	32	\$530.00	\$16,960.00	\$560.00	\$17,920.00
E-4	POLE TO BE WIRED	EACH	32	\$95.93	\$3,069.76	\$125.00	\$4,000.00
E-5	PULL BOX, MEDIUM DUTY, 13" X 24"	EACH	25	\$297.59	\$7,439.75	\$330.00	\$8,250.00
E-6	TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION, 1 1/2" CABLE-IN-DUCT	LIN. FT.	4,928	\$5.59	\$27,547.52	\$7.00	\$34,496.00
E-7	CONVENTIONAL INSTALLATION, 1 1/2" CABLE-IN-DUCT	LIN. FT.	200	\$6.28	\$1,256.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00
E-8	TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION, 2 1/2" RIGID STEEL	LIN. FT.	1,164	\$9.25	\$10,767.00	\$15.00	\$17,460.00
	5% CONTINGENCY				\$5,048.80		\$5,896.30
TOTALS					\$106,024.83		\$123,822.30